Cr2
Cr5
Cr8
Cr21

Precision=7

TF4905650
NB5414371
EX2753498
AM6017925

Precision=3

TF4905650
NB5414371
EX2753498
AM6017925

218-220m
79-82m
52-54m
36-38m

Julian Land

John Griffiths

Scott MacDougall's wife
Ed Barrow

Julian Land

John Griffiths

Scott MacDougall's wife
Ed Barrow

total cM
28.74
17.91
100.59
28.93

total cM
90.04
65.3
143.55
50.49

M015511 Barbara Zeisl

Cr2 Cr5 Cr8
Y

Y

M015511 Barbara Zeisl
Cr2 Cr5 Cr8

Y Y

Y

Cr21

Cr21

total cM
31.04
17.25
56.85
23.98

total cM
69.45
98.7
76.97
63.35

T456608 Ronald Schoenberg

Cr2

T456608 Ronald Schoenberg

Cr2

Cr5

Cr5

Cr8

Cr8

Cr21

Cr21



